= BARRACUDA

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION LEGEND
1. M5X20 SCREW 3. TEFLON WASHER 5. SPACER TUBE H.3
WINDSHIELD VITE M5X20 RONDELLA DI TEFLON DISTANZIALE H.3
TORNILLO M5X20 ARANDELA DE TEFLON DISTANCIADOR H.3
KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 (14-21) M5X20 SCHRAUBE TEFLON SCHEIBE DISTANZROHR H.3
VIS M5X20 RONDELLE EN TEFLON ESPACEUR H.3

KV6300-19 2. M5X14 SCREW 4. RUBBER WASHER 6. SPECIAL WASHER
VITE M5X14 RONDELLA DI GOMMA RONDELLA SPECIALE
TORNILLO M5X14 ARANDELA DE GOMA ARANDELA ESPECIAL
M5X14 SCHRAUBE GUMMISCHEIBE BESONDERE SCHEIBE
WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM VIS M5X14 ROMDELLE EM CAOUTCHOUG RONDELLE SPECIALE

EN: DO NOT OVER-TIGHTEN THE SCREWS TO AVOID DAMAGING THE PLEXIGLASS

IT: NON STRINGERE TROPPO LE VITI PER EVITARE IL DANNEGGIAMENTO DEL PLEXIGLASS

ES: DO NOT OVER-TIGHTEN THE SCREWS TO AVOID DAMAGING THE PLEXIGLASS

DE: ZIEHEN SIE DIE SCHRAUBEN NICHT ZU FEST AN, UM DAS PLEXIGLAS NICHT ZU BESCHADIGEN
FR: NE PAS TROP SERRER LES VIS POUR EVITER D'ENDOMMAGER LE PLEXIGLAS




